
Name Hdcp Gross Net Pro Score Gross Net
Greg Cline 2 72 74 Webb Simpson 73 145 147 $60

Zeric Hulvey 2 75 73 Jon Rahm 73 148 146 pd in Net

Dave Dustin 1 75 76 Rory McIlroy 75 150 151 $45

Matt Neitzey 4 77 73 Webb Simpson 73 150 146 pd in Net

Kevin Smith 3 83 80 DeChambeau 67 150 147 pd in Net

Sean McMorrow 5 80 75 Jon Rahm 73 153 148 $22.50

Dan Jones 2 80 78 Webb Simpson 73 153 151 $22.50

Trey Allen 1 81 82 Louis Oosthuizen 73 154 155
Ted Coon 1 82 83 Justin Thomas 72 154 155
Kevin Lee 3 81 78 Adam Scott 75 156 153
Luis Chaparro 2 83 81 Patrick Reed 74 157 155
Justin Smith 6 84 78 Xander Schauffele 74 158 152
Chris Canary 3 86 83 Louis Oosthuizen 73 159 156
Ryan Rehman 4 89 85 Dustin Johnson 70 159 155
Kevin Harlen 9 86 77 Xander Schauffele 74 160 151
Gary Kramer 8 83 75 Joaquin Niemann 77 160 152
Terry Conrad 6 86 80 Rory McIlroy 75 161 155
Tom Peacor 4 87 83 Matt Wolff 75 162 158
Billy Chick 2 88 86 Rory McIlroy 75 163 161
Dwaine Kronser 9 91 82 Jon Rahm 73 164 155
Mike Ball 10 93 83 Justin Thomas 72 165 155
Mike Budzinski 11 90 79 Rory McIlroy 75 165 154
Norm Starkey 12 96 84 Dustin Johnson 70 166 154
Everett Daviage 8 93 85 Rory McIlroy 75 168 160
Tyler Jamison 13 93 80 Brendon Todd 75 168 155
Lu Coppa 15 95 80 Rory McIlroy 75 170 155
Angela Scott 17 97 80 Rory McIlroy 75 172 155
Ed Drnach 6 98 92 Justin Thomas 72 170 164
Leon Lowery 18 100 82 Dustin Johnson 70 170 152
Rob Goebeler 13 102 89 Patrick Reed 74 176 163
Juan Guillen 2 NC NC Abraham Ancer 76 NC NC

Gross



Name Hdcp Gross Net Pro Score Gross Net
Zeric Hulvey 2 75 73 Jon Rahm 73 148 146 $52.50

Matt Neitzey 4 77 73 Webb Simpson 73 150 146 $52.50

Greg Cline 2 72 74 Webb Simpson 73 145 147 pd in gross

Kevin Smith 3 83 80 DeChambeau 67 150 147 $30

Sean McMorrow 5 80 75 Jon Rahm 73 153 148 pd in gross

Dave Dustin 1 75 76 Rory McIlroy 75 150 151 pd in gross

Kevin Harlen 9 86 77 Xander Schauffele 74 160 151 $15

Dan Jones 2 80 78 Webb Simpson 73 153 151 pd in gross

Justin Smith 6 84 78 Xander Schauffele 74 158 152
Gary Kramer 8 83 75 Joaquin Niemann 77 160 152
Leon Lowery 18 100 82 Dustin Johnson 70 170 152
Kevin Lee 3 81 78 Adam Scott 75 156 153
Mike Budzinski 11 90 79 Rory McIlroy 75 165 154
Norm Starkey 12 96 84 Dustin Johnson 70 166 154
Terry Conrad 6 86 80 Rory McIlroy 75 161 155
Tyler Jamison 13 93 80 Brendon Todd 75 168 155
Lu Coppa 15 95 80 Rory McIlroy 75 170 155
Angela Scott 17 97 80 Rory McIlroy 75 172 155
Luis Chaparro 2 83 81 Patrick Reed 74 157 155
Trey Allen 1 81 82 Louis Oosthuizen 73 154 155
Dwaine Kronser 9 91 82 Jon Rahm 73 164 155
Ted Coon 1 82 83 Justin Thomas 72 154 155
Mike Ball 10 93 83 Justin Thomas 72 165 155
Ryan Rehman 4 89 85 Dustin Johnson 70 159 155
Chris Canary 3 86 83 Louis Oosthuizen 73 159 156
Tom Peacor 4 87 83 Matt Wolff 75 162 158
Everett Daviage 8 93 85 Rory McIlroy 75 168 160
Billy Chick 2 88 86 Rory McIlroy 75 163 161
Rob Goebeler 13 102 89 Patrick Reed 74 176 163
Ed Drnach 6 98 92 Justin Thomas 72 170 164
Juan Guillen 2 NC NC Abraham Ancer 76 NC NC

Net


	Sunday

